COMPLIANCE? ALREADY
HANDLED.
CITYCHARGE H2
Public Charging
AC Charging up to 22 kW
DESIGNED FOR
WHY CITYCHARGE H2?
CERTIFICATION

2524
26 27
CATEGORY ADD-ON TYPE CODE
CONNECTOR OPTIONS
Socket Type 2 E2 / D2 / G2 T2
Socket Type 2 + Shutter E2 / G2 S2
Plus 4 m Spiral Type 2 E2 / D2 / G2 C4
Plus 5 m Spiral Type 2 E2 / G2 C5
Plus 4 m Spiral Type 1 U4
Special Socket or Cable Length** E2 / G2 SS
USER INTERFACE
LED E2 / D2 / G2 1
LCD 7" E2 / D2 / G2 2
PAYMENT TERMINAL
None E2 / D2 / G2 X
PT P66 E2 / D2 / G2 1
PT P68 E2 / D2 / G2 2
PT Apollo E2 / D2 / G2 3
PT Valina E2 / D2 / G2 4
PT CCV IM30 E2 / D2 / G2 5
PT Castless E2 / D2 / G2 6
Special** E2 / G2 S
ELECTRICAL SAFETY
RCCB Type A + RCM (1) E2 / G2 1
RCCB Type A + RCM, Integrated HAK +
Meter Panel (3)
D2 2
RCCB Type A + RCM, Single Meter, VDE
Solution (2,3)
D2 3
RCCB Type A + RCM, Double Meter, VDE
Solution (2,3)
D2 4
RCCB Type B (1) E2 / G2 5
RCCB Type B, Integrated HAK + Meter Panel
(3)
D2 6
RCCB Type B, Single Meter, VDE Solution
(2,3)
D2 7
RCCB Type B, Double Meter, VDE Solution
(2,3)
D2 8
CATEGORY ADD-ON TYPE CODE
MECHANICAL
None E2 / G2 X
Spec Key Locks E2 / G2 1
MID Windows E2 / D2 / G2 2
Spec Key Lock + MID Windows E2 / D2 / G2 3
Special** E2 / D2 / G2 S
COMMUNICATION
LAN E2 / D2 / G2 1
4G Only E2 / D2 / G2 2
4G + LAN E2 / D2 / G2 3
Special** E2 / D2 / G2 S
SOFTWARE
None E2 / D2 / G2 XX
ISO15118 1
Software Limitation to 11 kW E2 / D2 / H2
/ G2
S1
HARDWARE
None E2 / D2 / G2 XX
Co-Branding Front E2 / D2 / G2 C1
Co-Branding Front + Back C2
** Available only after EC Product department confirmation
NOTES
1.        E2 type comprises a H2 housing with standard EVSE components and empty mounting plate, ready for DSO
to install meter and other required components (Electrical options 1 and 5).
2.        D2 type when Electrical options 3,4,7 or 8 are selected provides a fully compliant VDE-AR-N-4100 solution.
Customers can choose between configurations with single or double DSO energy meters.
3.        All D2 solutions are compliant to German Eichrecht regulations.
ADD-ONS | H2
2928
ACCESSORIES
The right accessories turn H2 from powerful to unstoppable. Fine-tune,
enhance, and push your charging game further—because every detail counts
when it comes to performance.
CityCharge H2
ACCESSORIES | H2
COMPATIBLE CODE NAME
H2 MPACX Without Packing
H2 MPAC1 H2 Socket Packing
H2 MPAC2 H2 Plus Packing
H2 ACSM1 SIM Card (Manufacturer)
H2 ACSM2 SIM Card (Customer)
H2 ACSW1 Ethernet Switch 4 Port
H2 ACSW2 Ethernet Switch 8 Port
H2 ACRF1 RFID TAG
H2 ACMP1 Mounting Plate kit
H2 ACDLH DLM H
H2 ACD01 DLM B CT 300 A
H2 ACD02 DLM B CT 400 A
H2 ACD03 DLM B CT 500 A
H2 ACD04 DLM B CT 600 A
H2 ACD05 DLM B CT 800 A
H2 ACD06 DLM B CT 1000 A
H2 ACD07 DLM B CT 1200 A
H2 ACD08 DLM B CT 1250 A
H2 ACD09 DLM B CT 1600 A
H2 ACD10 DLM B CT 2000 A
H2 ACAPZ APZ
H2 ACSP1 SPD T1+T2+T3 (Busbars)
H2 ACSP2 SPD, Combined T1+T2+T3 (Direct
Connection)
H2 ACPE1 PEN Protection Device for 1 Power
Input (3P 63 A)
Whether you’re powering a business, public space, or home, Elinta Charge
delivers tailored EV solutions that fit your needs—not the other way around.
From high-traffic commercial hubs to private setups, we make charging
smarter, faster, and seamless—so you can stay ahead, not stuck.
CUSTOM
EV CHARGING
BECAUSE ANYTHING SLOWER IS A